
GRADE ANNUAL MONTHLYTERMLY

EXCLUDES NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLMENT FEE OF R4 000,00 ON ACCEPTANCE 

STANDARD FEE STRUCTURE 2025

Ashlings Early Learning Centre

Gr 0000 (Student 2 turning 3 in that year)

Gr 000 (Student turning 4 in that year)

Gr 00 (Student turning 5 in that year)

Gr R  (Student turning 6 in that year)

Foundation Phase
Gr 1

Gr 2

Gr 3

Intersen Phase
Gr 4

Gr 5

Gr 6

Gr 7

Senior College

Form 1

Form 2

Form 3

Form 4

Form 5 - (Monthly fees payable over 11 months - Jan - Nov)

R 40 560,00 

R 45 600,00 

 R 51 480,00 

 R 67 800,00 

   

 R 72 960,00 

 R 81 120,00 

 R 81 120,00 

 R 94 800,00 

 R 94 800,00 

 R 94 800,00 

 R 94 800,00 

   

 R 96 600,00 

R 104 160,00 

 R 113 520,00 

 R 113 520,00 

 R 116 270,00 

 

R 10 140,00 

R 11 400,00 

R 12 870,00 

R 16 950,00 

   

R 18 240,00 

R 20 280,00 

R 20 280,00 

   

R 23 700,00 

R 23 700,00 

R 23 700,00 

R 23 700,00 

   

R 24 150,00 

 R 26 040,00 

 R 28 380,00 

 R 28 380,00 

 R 29 067,50 

 

R 3 380,00 

 R 3 800,00 

 R 4 290,00 

 R 5 650,00 

 R 6 080,00 

R 6 760,00 

R 6 760,00 

R 7 900,00 

R 7 900,00 

R 7 900,00 

R 7 900,00 

R 8 050,00 

R 8 680,00 

R 9 460,00 

R 9 460,00 

 R 10 570,00 

PAYMENT TERMS
•	 The tuition fee is an annual fee that Ashton allows to be paid in 12 monthly instalments, except for Form 5, which is payable over 11 

months instalments.

•	 Parents who wish to settle the annual fee before the 7th of January of each year, will receive a settlement discount of 5% per annum.

•	 Termly payments are due before the 7th of each month, commencing on the 7th of January each year to qualify for a 2.5 settlement 

discount.

•	 The final instalment for December is however due on the 29th of November of the said year. Debit orders are run on the 1st day of 

every month.

•	 A 10% sibling discount is applicable from the 2nd child onwards.

•	 Please note that notice of a student withdrawal may not be given for 30 November. December instalments remain payable, regardless 

of the 30 November termination date as the students have received the full curriculum for the academic year.

•	 Please refer to the Payment Policy for further information.

INCLUDED IN FEES: Consumables (Gr 0000-12) & Stationery (Ashlings)



ADDITIONAL 

EXAMINATION FEES

Ashton International College follows both the IEB and Cambridge Curricula, where external examinations are written at various stages.

The above fees are approximate figures only.  Cost for Cambridge exams could vary due to exchange rate fluctuations.

EXAMINATION
FORM 3

CAMBRIDGE
FORM 5

IEB

Individual Entry per Exam Term
Subject Fee

Practical Examination
AP Subjects, 8th Subjects

(IGCSE)
R 2020.00

R 2 740.00 per subject
N/A

N/A
R 11880.00 for seven subjects

R 766.00 per subject
R 1900.00 per subject

FORM 4 & 5
CAMBRIDGE

JUN AND/OR NOV
R 2020.00

R 2740.00 per subject
R 1 310.00 per subject

FEES INCLUDE FEES EXCLUDE

Examination Fees

Uniform

Textbooks

Excursions

Transport to Events within 50 km Radius

Sport Affiliations to Official School Sporting Codes

Academic Help Sessions

Sport Coaching

Guest Speakers

Counselling

Remedial Education

Additional academic support in homework classes

to enhance students’ abilities

Stationery (Ashlings Only)

ALL CONSUMABLES ARE INCLUDED IN FEES

AFTERCARE

Aftercare has established a routine within the facility which we believe addresses the specific and unique needs of our students and parents.

Our aim is to create a “home away from home” atmosphere where children can relax and play within a safe and friendly environment. Aftercare is 

available for all students from Grade 0000 – Grade 7, payable over ten (10) months – February to November. Registration is on an annual basis.

The following options are available:

A.

B.

C.

D.

Options (Feb-Nov)

Full Time

Half day

Three times a week

Day visitor

12h30 to 17h30

12h30 to 15h30

12h30 to 17h30

12h30 to 17h30

Monthly Fee

R 1 400,00

R  700,00

R 820,00

R 65.00 per day


